	CHECKED BY:	BIDDER 1 BIDDER 2					
				DCI Contracting, Inc.		Accelerated Critical Path, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BASE BI							
P1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$168,824.50	\$168,824.50	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
P2	Project Sign	2	EA	\$988.00	\$1,976.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
P3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$4,940.00	\$4,940.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
P4	Sediment Control Fence (Install/Maintain/Remove)	1,900	LF	\$3.43	\$6,517.00	\$7.00	\$13,300.00
P5 P6	Rock Check Dam (Install/Maintain/Remove)	8	EA LS	\$1,667.25	\$13,338.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00 \$45,000.00
	General Site Preparation	1		\$161,538.00	\$161,538.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
P7	Tree Protection	45	EA	\$360.91	\$16,240.95	\$450.00	\$20,250.00
P8	Dewatering	1	LS	\$555,750.00	\$555,750.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
P9	Embankment (Rework Grades)	9,000	CY	\$17.73	\$159,570.00	\$10.00	\$90,000.00
P10	Embankment (Import)	7,000	CY	\$53.84	\$376,880.00	\$23.00	\$161,000.00
P11	Tied-Concrete Block Erosion Control Matting	7,000	SY	\$68.33	\$478,310.00	\$59.00	\$413,000.00
P12	Headwalls	3	EA	\$4,226.17	\$12,678.51	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00
P13	36" RCP	80	LF	\$254.04	\$20,323.20	\$290.00	\$23,200.00
P14	18" HDPE Pipe	500	LF	\$184.97	\$92,485.00	\$140.00	\$70,000.00
P15	ASTM C-33 Concrete Sand for Filter Diaphragm	25	CY	\$259.35	\$6,483.75	\$270.00	\$6,750.00
P16	6" Perforated Pipe	20	LF	\$16.68	\$333.60	\$99.00	\$1,980.00
P17	4'x4' Junction Box w/ Wye Inlet Top	1	EA	\$8,645.00	\$8,645.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
P18	Hike and Bike Trail Paving and Replacement	1050	SY	\$102.61	\$107,740.50	\$89.00	\$93,450.00
P19	Split Rail Fence	200	LF	\$22.23	\$4,446.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
P20	Topsoil	8,000	SY	\$13.13	\$105,040.00	\$8.00	\$64,000.00
P21	Hydromulch	1	LS	\$14,202.50	\$14,202.50	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
	Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain with Curlex I (or						
P22	Approved Equal)	3,800	SY	\$4.50	\$17,100.00	\$2.50	\$9,500.00
P23	Temporary Irrigation System	1	LS	\$37,050.00	\$37,050.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
P24	Remove Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$14,820.00	\$14,820.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P25	Eyebrow Landscape Walls	2	EA	\$20,809.75	\$41,619.50	\$5,900.00	\$11,800.00
P26 P27	Low Water Crossing Non-Woven Geotextile	6,500	EA SF	\$20,995.00 \$1.17	\$20,995.00 \$7,605.00	\$7,900.00 \$0.60	\$7,900.00 \$3,900.00
	BASE BID	0,500	01	φ1.17	\$2,455,452.01	φ0.00	\$1,228,030.00
					, , ,		, , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BID ALT	ERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING						
RI1	Lakefront Excavation (Rework Grades and Export)	7,900	CY	\$52.75	\$416,725.00	\$20.00	\$158,000.00
RI2	Tree Protection	75	EA	\$366.39	\$27,479.25	\$450.00	\$33,750.00
RI3	Topsoil	13,500	SY	\$13.89	\$187,515.00	\$8.00	\$108,000.00
RI4	Seeding Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain	120,000	SF	\$0.41	\$49,200.00	\$0.24	\$28,800.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING				\$680,919.25		\$328,550.00
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
	ERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)	4.000	6)4	0.40.50	040 500 00	00.00	00.000.00
1	Embankment (Export)	1,000	CY	\$43.59	\$43,590.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00
2	Embankment (Import)	8,000	CY	\$53.84	\$430,720.00	\$21.00	\$168,000.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)				\$474,310.00		\$177,000.00
DACE DE	D SUMMARY						
BASE BI	DSUMMARY						
					Contracting, Inc. Accelerated Critical Path, Inc.		Critical Path, Inc.
BASE BID					\$2,455,452.01		\$1,228,030.00
BID ALTERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING					\$680,919.25		\$328,550.00
	BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)				\$474,310.00		\$177,000.00
TOTAL	DAGE BID + BID ALTERNATE 4)				40.400		
	BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1) BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BID ITEM 10)				\$3,136,371.26		\$1,556,580.00
_	BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BID ITEM 10) BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1 + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BASE BID ITEM		\$2,552,882.01		\$1,244,030.00		
TOTAL (DAGE DID + DID ALTERNATE T + DID ALTERNATE 2 - DAGE BID ITEM		\$3,233,801.26		\$1,572,580.00		

^{*}Western Municipal Construction of Texas, Crossland Heavy Contractor, and Schmoldt were all found to be Non-Responsive.

				Dib	DEK 3	BIDDER 4	
				Rebo	con, Inc.	Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc.*	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BASE BII							
P1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$21,800.00	\$21,800.00
P2	Project Sign	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
P3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
P4	Sediment Control Fence (Install/Maintain/Remove)	1,900	LF	\$2.42	\$4,598.00	\$1.55	\$2,945.00
P5	Rock Check Dam (Install/Maintain/Remove)	8	EA	\$1,320.00	\$10,560.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00
P6	General Site Preparation	1	LS	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$79,100.00	\$79,100.00
P7	Tree Protection	45	EA	\$600.00	\$27,000.00	\$123.00	\$5,535.00
P8	Dewatering	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
P9	Embankment (Rework Grades)	9,000	CY	\$25.00	\$225,000.00	\$8.75	\$78,750.00
P10	Embankment (Import)	7,000	CY	\$34.00	\$238,000.00	\$16.75	\$117,250.00
P11	Tied-Concrete Block Erosion Control Matting	7,000	SY	\$70.00	\$490,000.00	\$56.60	\$396,200.00
P12	Headwalls	3	EA	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00
P13	36" RCP	80	LF	\$260.00	\$20,800.00	\$187.00	\$14,960.00
P14	18" HDPE Pipe	500	LF	\$118.00	\$59,000.00	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
P15	ASTM C-33 Concrete Sand for Filter Diaphragm	25	CY	\$260.00	\$6,500.00	\$175.00	\$4,375.00
P16	6" Perforated Pipe	20	LF	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$51.00	\$1,020.00
P17	4'x4' Junction Box w/ Wye Inlet Top	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Hike and Bike Trail Paving and Replacement	1050	SY	\$75.00	\$78,750.00	\$66.50	\$69,825.00
P19	Split Rail Fence	200	LF	\$44.00	\$8,800.00	\$34.00	\$6,800.00
	Topsoil	8,000	SY	\$9.70	\$77,600.00	\$10.00	\$80,000.00
P21	Hydromulch	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00
P22	Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain with Curlex I (or Approved Equal)	3,800	SY	\$1.82	\$6,916.00	\$1.95	\$7,410.00
P23	Temporary Irrigation System	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$21,850.00	\$21,850.00
P24	Remove Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00
P25	Eyebrow Landscape Walls	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$17,400.00
	Low Water Crossing	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
	Non-Woven Geotextile	6,500	SF	\$0.20	\$1,300.00	\$0.12	\$780.00
TOTAL:	BASE BID				\$2,021,724.00		\$1,067,400.00
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BID ALTE	ERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING						
RI1	Lakefront Excavation (Rework Grades and Export)	7,900	CY	\$37.00	\$292,300.00	\$22.00	\$173,800.00
RI2	Tree Protection	75	EA	\$600.00	\$45,000.00	\$140.00	\$10,500.00
RI3	Topsoil	13,500	SY	\$8.75	\$118,125.00	\$10.00	\$135,000.00
RI4	Seeding Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain	120,000	SF	\$0.21	\$25,200.00	\$0.13	\$15,600.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING				\$480,625.00		\$334,900.00
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BID ALTE	ERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)						
1	Embankment (Export)	1,000	CY	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00
2	Embankment (Import)	8,000	CY	\$32.10	\$256,800.00	\$21.00	\$168,000.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)				\$281,800.00		\$179,000.00
BASE BII	D SUMMARY						
		Rehr	Rebcon, Inc. Crossland Heavy Contractors		v Contractors Inc		
		rebo	\$2,021,724.00 \$1,067,400.00				
	DID ALTERNATION						
BID ALTERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING					\$480,625.00		\$334,900.00
BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)					\$281,800.00		\$179,000.00
TOTAL (BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1)				60 500 040 00		64 402 222 22
	BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1) BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BID ITEM 10)				\$2,502,349.00 \$2,065,524.00		\$1,402,300.00
_	BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BID TIEM 10) BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1 + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BASE BID ITEM	10)			. , ,		\$1,129,150.00
. O.AL (I	OF THE STORES CHARLES TO SEE CHARLES TO SHOULD IN LIN				\$2,546,149.00		\$1,464,050.00

BIDDER 3

BIDDER 4

				BIDDER 3		BIDDER 6	
		1		FCS Con	struction, LP	Mann Robinson and Son, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BASE BIL	D						
P1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$68,500.00	\$68,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
P2	Project Sign	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
P3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
P4	Sediment Control Fence (Install/Maintain/Remove)	1,900	LF	\$3.00	\$5,700.00	\$3.00	\$5,700.00
P5	Rock Check Dam (Install/Maintain/Remove)	8	EA	\$2,300.00	\$18,400.00	\$1,562.50	\$12,500.00
P6	General Site Preparation	1	LS	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
P7	Tree Protection	45	EA	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$134.00	\$6,030.00
P8	Dewatering	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
P9	Embankment (Rework Grades)	9,000	CY	\$9.50	\$85,500.00	\$18.00	\$162,000.00
P10	Embankment (Import)	7,000	CY	\$25.00	\$175,000.00	\$28.50	\$199,500.00
P11	Tied-Concrete Block Erosion Control Matting	7,000	SY	\$69.00	\$483,000.00	\$65.25	\$456,750.00
P12	Headwalls	3	EA	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
P13	36" RCP	80	LF	\$185.00	\$14,800.00	\$359.44	\$28,755.20
P14	18" HDPE Pipe	500	LF	\$112.00	\$56,000.00	\$54.87	\$27,435.00
P15	ASTM C-33 Concrete Sand for Filter Diaphragm	25	CY	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
	6" Perforated Pipe	20	LF	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
P17	4'x4' Junction Box w/ Wye Inlet Top	1	EA	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
P18	Hike and Bike Trail Paving and Replacement	1050	SY	\$95.00	\$99,750.00	\$111.91	\$117,505.50
P19	Split Rail Fence	200	LF	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
P20	Topsoil	8,000	SY	\$8.30	\$66,400.00	\$5.32	\$42,560.00
P21	Hydromulch	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
P22	Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain with Curlex I (or Approved Equal)	3,800	SY	\$3.00	\$11,400.00	\$5.50	\$20,900.00
P23	Temporary Irrigation System	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
P24	Remove Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P25	Eyebrow Landscape Walls	2	EA	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$11,070.00	\$22,140.00
P26	Low Water Crossing	1	EA	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
P27	Non-Woven Geotextile	6,500	SF	\$0.20	\$1,300.00	\$0.34	\$2,210.00
TOTAL:	BASE BID				\$1,374,950.00		\$1,580,785.70
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BID ALTE	ERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING						
RI1	Lakefront Excavation (Rework Grades and Export)	7,900	CY	\$25.00	\$197,500.00	\$30.85	\$243,715.00
RI2	Tree Protection	75	EA	\$350.00	\$26,250.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00
RI3	Topsoil	13,500	SY	\$8.30	\$112,050.00	\$5.20	\$70,200.00
RI4	Seeding Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain	120,000	SF	\$0.45	\$54,000.00	\$0.10	\$12,000.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING	-			\$389,800.00		\$335,290.00
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BID ALTE	ERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)						
1	Embankment (Export)	1,000	CY	\$37.00	\$37,000.00	\$15.62	\$15,620.00
2	Embankment (Import)	8,000	CY	\$26.00	\$208,000.00	\$35.62	\$284,960.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)				\$245,000.00		\$300,580.00
BASE BII	D SUMMARY						
BASE BII	D SUMMARY			FCS Con	struction, LP	Mann Robins	on and Son, Inc.
BASE BII	D SUMMARY	BA	SE BID	FCS Con	struction, LP \$1,374,950.00	Mann Robins	on and Son, Inc. \$1,580,785.70
BASE BIL	D SUMMARY BID ALTERNATE			FCS Con		Mann Robins	
BASE BIL		1 - LAKE DRE	DGING	FCS Con	\$1,374,950.00	Mann Robins	\$1,580,785.70
	BID ALTERNATE 2 BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT	1 - LAKE DRE	DGING	FCS Con	\$1,374,950.00 \$389,800.00 \$245,000.00	Mann Robins	\$1,580,785.70 \$335,290.00 \$300,580.00
TOTAL (E	BID ALTERNATE BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1)	1 - LAKE DRE	DGING	FCS Con	\$1,374,950.00 \$389,800.00	Mann Robins	\$1,580,785.70 \$335,290.00
TOTAL (E	BID ALTERNATE 2 BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT	1 - LAKE DRE DIRT IS UNUS	DGING	FCS Con	\$1,374,950.00 \$389,800.00 \$245,000.00	Mann Robins	\$1,580,785.70 \$335,290.00 \$300,580.00

BIDDER 5

BIDDER 6

				Schmoldt Co	onstruction, Inc. *	Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BASE BII							
P1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$28,890.00	\$28,890.00	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00
P2	Project Sign	2	EA	\$909.50	\$1,819.00	\$465.00	\$930.00
P3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$4,041.39	\$4,041.39	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
P4	Sediment Control Fence (Install/Maintain/Remove)	1,900	LF	\$2.86	\$5,430.25	\$2.00	\$3,800.00
P5	Rock Check Dam (Install/Maintain/Remove)	8	EA	\$1,707.99	\$13,663.90	\$345.00	\$2,760.00
P6	General Site Preparation	1	LS	\$108,498.00	\$108,498.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.00
P7	Tree Protection	45	EA	\$133.75	\$6,018.75	\$79.00	\$3,555.00
P8	Dewatering	1	LS	\$44,940.00	\$44,940.00	\$42,400.00	\$42,400.00
P9	Embankment (Rework Grades)	9,000	CY	\$8.05	\$72,492.50	\$12.00	\$108,000.00
P10 P11	Embankment (Import) Tied-Concrete Block Erosion Control Matting	7,000 7,000	CY SY	\$20.33 \$91.00	\$142,310.00 \$637,024.50	\$30.00 \$66.00	\$210,000.00 \$462,000.00
P12	Headwalls	3	EA	\$3,998.50	\$11,995.50	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00
	36" RCP	80	LF	\$253.78	\$20,302.18	\$215.00	\$17,200.00
			\vdash				
P14 P15	18" HDPE Pipe	500 25	LF	\$87.81	\$43,905.31	\$114.00	\$57,000.00
	ASTM C-33 Concrete Sand for Filter Diaphragm 6" Perforated Pipe	20	CY LF	\$727.60 \$53.50	\$18,190.00 \$1,070.00	\$410.00 \$125.00	\$10,250.00 \$2,500.00
P17	4'x4' Junction Box w/ Wye Inlet Top	1	EA	\$6,299.09	\$6,299.09	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	•			-			,
P18	Hike and Bike Trail Paving and Replacement	1050	SY	\$66.70	\$70,037.04	\$81.00	\$85,050.00
P19	Split Rail Fence	200	LF	\$34.24	\$6,848.00	\$64.00	\$12,800.00
P20	Topsoil	8,000	SY	\$4.55	\$36,380.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00
P21	Hydromulch Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain with Curlex I (or	1	LS	\$8,239.00	\$8,239.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
P22	Approved Equal)	3,800	SY	\$1.70	\$6,460.00	\$2.00	\$7,600.00
P23	Temporary Irrigation System	1	LS	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
P24	Remove Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,140.00	\$2,140.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
P25	Eyebrow Landscape Walls	2	EA	\$6,420.00	\$12,840.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
P26	Low Water Crossing	1	EA	\$10,165.00	\$10,165.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
P27	Non-Woven Geotextile	6,500	SF	\$1.61	\$10,432.50	\$0.50	\$3,250.00
TOTAL:	BASE BID				\$1,341,131.91		\$1,135,645.00
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BID ALTE	ERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING						
RI1	Lakefront Excavation (Rework Grades and Export)	7,900	CY	\$24.07	\$190,139.00	\$26.00	\$205,400.00
RI2	Tree Protection	75	EA	\$18.55	\$1,391.00	\$47.00	\$3,525.00
RI3	Topsoil	13,500	SY	\$3.79	\$51,113.90	\$2.00	\$27,000.00
RI4	Seeding Scorched Earth Recovery Mix + Cereal Rye Grain	120,000	SF	\$0.06	\$6,912.20	\$0.10	\$12,000.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 1 - LAKE DREDGING				\$249,556.10		\$247,925.00
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
BID ALTE	ERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)						
	Embankment (Export)	1,000	CY	\$10.70	\$10,700.00	\$33.00	\$33,000.00
	Embankment (Import)	8,000	CY	\$1.48	\$11,877.00	\$28.00	\$224,000.00
TOTAL:	BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)				\$22,577.00		\$257,000.00
BASE BII	DSUMMARY						
					enstruction, Inc.	uction, Inc. Western Municipal Construction Texas, LLC	
			\$1,341,131.91		\$1,135,645.00		
<u> </u>	BID ALTERNATE		\$249,556.10		\$247,925.00		
BID ALTERNATE 2 (EXISTING EMBANKMENT DIRT IS UNUSABLE)					\$22,577.00		\$257,000.00
•	BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1)				\$1,590,688.01		\$1,383,570.00
	BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BID ITEM 10)	40)			\$1,221,398.91		\$1,182,645.00
TOTAL (I	BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE 1 + BID ALTERNATE 2 - BASE BID ITEM	10)			\$1,470,955.01		\$1,430,570.00

BIDDER 7

BIDDER 8